
2015 Nissan Rogue $9,999
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 931-1300 7902 North Freeway Houston, Texas 77037

Stock #:107662R
VIN:JN8AS5MT9FW158833
Mileage:136921
Location:Houston, Texas 77037
Body Style:Sedan
Int.Color:Gray
Ext.Color:Black
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:2.5L DOHC 16-Valve I-4

Dealer Comments
Call today to schedule your test drive. With an EPA estimated fuel rating of 25 MPG combined, you'll start saving cash at the pump. Powered
mirrors are a welcomed upgrade. Stop by the showroom today to give her a test drive. Tinted windows not only provide you with added privacy
but they work to keep your car cooler during hot summer days. The built-in security system will ensure the 2015 Rogue Select stays where it
belongs. You'll also love this car's an air filter for the cabin, tire pressure monitoring system and airbags.
Installed Features

Airbag Occupancy Sensor|Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags|Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags|Dual Stage Driver And
Passenger Seat-Mounted Side Airbags|Low Tire Pressure Warning|Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3
Point
Height Adjusters and Pretensioners|Rear Child Safety Locks|Side Impact Beams|Black Power Side Mirrors w/Manual Folding|Black Side
Windows Trim and Black Front Windshield Trim|Body-Colored Front Bumper|Body-Colored Rear Bumper|Chrome Bodyside
Moldings|Chrome Door Handles|Chrome Grille|Compact Spare Tire Mounted Inside Under Cargo|Fixed Rear Window w/Yes Wiper and
Defroster|Fully Galvanized Steel Panels|Liftgate Rear Cargo Access|Light Tinted Glass|Non-Metallic Paint|Reflector Halogen
Headlamps|Steel Spare Wheel|Tires: P215/70R16 AS|Variable Intermittent Wipers|2 12V DC Power Outlets|2 Seatback Storage
Pockets|60-40 Folding Bench Front Facing Fold Forward Seatback Rear Seat|Air Filtration|Analog Appearance|Cargo Area Concealed
Storage|Cargo Space Lights|Carpet Floor Trim|Day-Night Rearview Mirror|Delayed Accessory Power|Driver And Passenger Door
Bins|Driver Foot Rest|Driver Seat|Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting|Front Bucket Seats -inc: 6-way adjustable driver seat and 4-way
adjustable front passenger seat w/seat back storage|Front Center Armrest|Front Cupholder|Front Map Lights|Full Carpet Floor
Covering|Full Cloth Headliner|Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage
Mini Overhead Console w/Storage and 2 12V DC Power Outlets|HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts|Illuminated Glove Box|Immobilizer|Interior
Trim -inc: Metal-Look Door Panel Insert and Chrome/Metal-Look Interior Accents|Manual Air Conditioning|Manual Anti-Whiplash
Adjustable Front Head Restraints and Fixed Rear Head Restraints|Manual Tilt Steering Column|Metal-Look Gear Shifter Material|Outside
Temp Gauge|Passenger Seat|Perimeter Alarm|Rear Cupholder|Seats w/Cloth Back Material|110 Amp Alternator|15.9 Gal. Fuel Tank|4-
Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS
Front And Rear Vented Discs and Brake Assist|5.798 Axle Ratio|953# Maximum Payload|Battery w/Run Down Protection|Electric
Power-Assist Speed-Sensing Steering|Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars|Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers|GVWR: 4



339 lbs|Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil Springs|Single Stainless Steel Exhaust|Strut Front Suspension w/Coil Springs|[B10] SPLASH
GUARDS|[B93] REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR|[C03] 50 STATE EMISSIONS|[K01] CONVENIENCE PACKAGE|[L92] FLOOR
MATS & CARGO AREA PROTECTOR|GRAY
CLOTH SEAT TRIM|Integrated Roof Antenna|

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


